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RACK HANGER ATTACHED BY 3 5/16"-18 FLANGE NUTS
THROUGH STRAP WELDED ONTO INSTRUMENT BODY
2 PLACES TOP & BOTTOM

AFTER BRACKETS ARE SECURED TO INSTRUMENT, AND INSTRUMENT IS
ON THE RACK. INSTALL 4 10-32 X 2" MACHINE SCREWS TO SECURE THE 
INSTRUMENT TO THE RACK. SCREWS WILL BOTTOM OUT ON INSIDE OF
UNISTRUT CHANNEL. FRICTION FIT.

1

E

F

6

1

2

F H

3

5

4

B C DA

B C D E G H

1

2

3

6

5

4

A

 REVPART NUMBER

Sievers
Analytical Instruments

OF

SHEET:SCALE:

221:4 ADIN 68101-01


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7


